
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/28/2020

ORANGE(GROUP A HOME)

LOCATIONTIME

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST11:30 am 1

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)11:45 am 2

VILLAGE GREEN DAYCARE-BACK ENTRANCE TO 15 

HARTFORD RD(RTE 6)

12:00 pm 3

59 ALMADA DR12:06 pm 4

447 WAUREGAN RD12:16 pm 5

462 WAUREGAN RD12:23 pm 6

53 SOUTH ST12:32 pm 7

81 FORTIN DR12:35 pm 8

12 TIFFANY ST12:39 pm 9

50 WESTVIEW DR12:42 pm 10

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST12:46 pm 11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


